Langfoss

Langfoss @60/76 Graphite Pole bracket

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:
Module:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

641908
7021986419085

Ee;

Graphite

Indoor / Outdoor
©60/76

297

87

67
1.588/71.17

305 x 125 x 80

702198

6

419085
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